
ZONE 10

PARTICIPATION : Barbados - Bermuda -Haiti-  Jamaica - Trinidad & Tobago - Cayman Islands
JUDGES : Mrs. Elke Ebert (GER) and Mr. Mariano Santos (ESP)

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total %

1 Dawn Fox Lancelot BER 254.5 256.0 510.5 67.171
2 Kerstin Akoele Roachford Galantino BAR 244.5 253.5 498.0 65.526

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total %

1 Roberta Foster Chichic BAR 257.0 260.0 517.0 69.865
2 Suzette Sailsman Wiriana BER 249.5 248.5 498.0 67.297
3 Mackenzie Manning Sisco BAR 214.5 234.5 449.0 60.676

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total %

1 Michelle Ingham Roseland BER 285.5 275.5 561.0 70.125
2 Mackenzie Manning Sisco BAR 260.5 250.0 510.5 63.813
3 Christa Gore She's All That JAM 240.0 254.1 494.1 61.763
4 Charlotte Hinds Monroe Carr CAY 232.5 227.5 460.0 57.500
5 Luisa Chapman Biscoito TRI 228.5 229.5 458.0 57.250
5 Kerstin Akoele Roachford Cadans BAR 224.5 233.5 458.0 57.250
7 Thea Millward Partenon CAY 226.5 223.0 449.5 56.188

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total %

1 Bree-Anne Hurdle Vivaldi BAR 247.0 241.0 488.0 65.946
2 Phoebe Serpell Sunday's Edition CAY 247.0 240.5 487.5 65.878
3 Anja van Genderen Joey CAY 232.0 234.5 466.5 63.041
4 Hadley Rahael Zeus TRI 232.0 228.5 460.5 62.230
5 Michelle Sabga Aboud Take Over TRI 207.5 198.0 405.5 54.797

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total %

1 Patrice Stollmeyer Monte Carlo TRI 252.5 241.0 493.5 66.689
2 Polly Serpell Calidad CAY 247.0 244.0 491.0 66.351
3 Angela Halloran Smith Finnomenal BER 238.0 245.0 483.0 65.270
4 Erin Stephany Stella Blue BAR 246.0 232.0 478.0 64.595
5 Cindy Redford 24 Carrot BER 231.0 216.5 447.5 60.473
6 Louis Guerdes Capucine HAI 223.5 222.0 445.5 60.203
7 Nicola Chatoor-Granger Saxon Dance TRI 208.5 229.5 438.0 59.189
7 Alex Hole Moses BAR 221.0 217.0 438.0 59.189
9 Brynn English Nobill LX TRI 207.5 228.0 435.5 58.851
10 Tammy-Ann Pinto Valantino BAR 219.5 215.5 435.0 58.784
11 Claire Schwapp Trelwany JAM 214.0 217.5 431.5 58.311
12 Sofia Asher Ali Baba JAM 217.0 212.0 429.0 57.973
13 Mariel Lanser Miramis TRI 214.0 214.0 428.0 57.838
14 Luisa Chapman Biscoito TRI 206.0 221.5 427.5 57.770
15 Kibila Roachford Victorious BAR 216.5 210.0 426.5 57.635
16 Brianna Schwapp Appeal JAM 206.5 216.5 423.0 57.162
17 Annaelle Audant Apollo HAI 225.5 195.0 420.5 56.824
18 Patrick Audant Capucine HAI 200.0 205.5 405.5 54.797
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Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total %

1 Phoebe Serpell Sunday's Edition CAY 214.5 203.5 418.0 72.069
2 Ashley van den Bol Kartouche CAY 192.5 206.0 398.5 68.707
3 Bree-Anne Hurdle Vivaldi BAR 187.0 197.5 384.5 66.293
4 Danielle Gore She's All That JAM 188.0 195.5 383.5 66.121
5 Robin Stempel Happy Feet BER 187.0 183.0 370.0 63.793
6 Casey Truran De Le Vega BER 191.5 176.0 367.5 63.362
7 Michelle Sabga Aboud Take Over TRI 180.0 186.5 366.5 63.190
8 Hannah Fowler Seligkeit CAY 187.0 176.5 363.5 62.672
9 Chloe Fowler Seligkeit CAY 181.5 179.0 360.5 62.155
10 Alexia Vorbe Apollo HAI 174.5 185.0 359.5 61.983
11 Ashley van den Bol Pony Up CAY 186.0 171.0 357.0 61.552
12 Anja van Genderen Joey CAY 178.0 178.5 356.5 61.466
13 Rachael Chandley J Lo JAM 171.5 181.5 353.0 60.862
14 Anni Stewart Flicka JAM 165.5 184.5 350.0 60.345
15 Zoe Archer Destino BAR 169.0 179.0 348.0 60.000
16 Aurelie Audant The Duke HAI 173.0 172.5 345.5 59.569
17 Robyn Hugh Sam Gemini JAM 154.5 181.0 335.5 57.845
18 Megan Pinto India BAR 161.5 172.5 334.0 57.586
19 Hadley Rahael Zeus TRI 168.0 164.0 332.0 57.241
20 Mahlea Archer Tornado BAR 158.5 162.0 320.5 55.259
21 Aurelie Audant Lucky HAI 154.0 151.0 305.0 52.586
22 Chloe Fowler Shirley CAY 143.5 157.0 300.5 51.810
23 Jenna Boucher Katrina CAY 142.5 155.5 298.0 51.379

Place Name of Rider Name of Horse NF Judge C Judge E Total %

1 Kirista Rabain Mirori WF BER 190.0 206.5 396.5 68.362
2 Camille Martin Mario BAR 198.0 191.5 389.5 67.155
3 Claire Schwapp Trelwany JAM 194.0 191.5 385.5 66.466
4 Abby Bardgett What A Deal BER 191.0 184.5 375.5 64.741
5 Angela Halloran Smith Count Alaric BER 185.0 190.0 375.0 64.655
6 Denise Cole Hannah JAM 174.5 198.0 372.5 64.224
7 Susan Wates Patron JAM 188.5 181.5 370.0 63.793
8 Jackie Scott Deportista BER 185.0 184.5 369.5 63.707
9 Sayan Johnston Flicka JAM 182.0 184.5 366.5 63.190
9 Erin Stephany Stella Blue BAR 186.5 180.0 366.5 63.190
11 Tammy-Ann Pinto Lord Blackadder BAR 183.0 181.0 364.0 62.759
12 Madeleine Aquart Smart Racer CAY 182.5 179.0 361.5 62.328
13 Laura Smith Rumba BAR 174.0 185.0 359.0 61.897
14 Christopher Warner Moses BAR 178.0 180.5 358.5 61.810
15 Madeleine Aquart Rambo CAY 178.5 176.0 354.5 61.121
16 Isabelle Smith Edson Arantes MB CAY 175.5 178.0 353.5 60.948
17 Claire Salmon G.P. Sophia BER 174.5 173.0 347.5 59.914
18 Laura Smith Rasmus BAR 166.5 179.5 346.0 59.655
19 Anja Taylor Out of the Blue TRI 172.0 172.5 344.5 59.397
20 Jahtara Roachford-Hinds Vulcan BAR 169.0 172.0 341.0 58.793
21 Annaelle Audant The Duke HAI 169.0 170.0 339.0 58.448
21 Sydney Navarro Saxon Dance TRI 163.5 175.5 339.0 58.448
23 Sacha Durocher Princesse HAI 169.0 165.5 334.5 57.672
24 Sherryl Baker Raziel BAR 160.0 173.0 333.0 57.414
25 Brynn English Nobill LX TRI 164.5 167.5 332.0 57.241
26 Tyler Edwards Syirah BAR 117.0 131.5 248.5 42.845
- Patrick Audant Tictac HAI Ret Ret - -
- Guerdes Louis Tictac HAI Ret Ret - -

TEAM CLASSIFICATION Judge C Judge E Total %

1 BARBADOS 199.970

Roberta Foster Chichic 257.0 260.0 517.0 69.865
Mackenzie Manning Sisco 260.5 250.0 510.5 63.813
Bree-Anne Hurdle Vivaldi 187.0 197.5 384.5 66.293
Erin Stephany Stella Blue BAR 186.5 180.0 366.5 63.190

2 JAMAICA 196.810

Claire Schwapp Trelwany 194.0 191.5 385.5 66.466
Danielle Gore Sassy 188.0 195.5 383.5 66.121
Denise Cole Hannah 174.5 198.0 372.5 64.224
Susan Wates Patron 188.5 181.5 370.0 63.793
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3 CAYMAN ISLANDS 194.741

Phoebe Serpell Sunday's Edition 214.5 203.5 418.0 72.069
Ashley van den Bol Pony Up 186.0 171.0 357.0 61.552
Madeleine Aquart Rambo 178.5 176.0 354.5 61.121
Isabelle Smith Edson Arantes MB 175.5 178.0 353.5 60.948

4 193.805

Angela Halloran Smith Finnomenal 238.0 245.0 483.0 65.270
Casey Truran De Le Vega 191.5 176.0 367.5 63.362
Robin Stempel Happy Feet 187.0 183.0 370.0 63.793
Abby Bardgett What A Deal 191.0 184.5 375.5 64.741

5 TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 187.717

Mariel Lanser Miramis 214.0 214.0 428.0 57.838
Patrice Stollmeyer Monte Carlo 252.5 241.0 493.5 66.689
Hadley Rahael Zeus 168.0 164.0 332.0 57.241
Michelle Sabga Aboud Take Over 180.0 186.5 366.5 63.190

6 HAITI 177.444

Louis Guerdes Capucine 223.5 222.0 445.5 60.203
Annaelle Audant Apollo 225.5 195.0 420.5 56.824
Aurelie Audant The Duke 173.0 172.5 345.5 59.569
Sacha Durocher Princesse 169.0 165.5 334.5 57.672

Rider Participation (entries)
12 BER
23 BAR
16 CAY
10 HAI
12 JAM
13 TRI
86 Total

BERMUDA
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